Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (03.19.2025
Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-¢

#

Department

Vendor Name

Contract Number

Description

Current Contract Value

New Contract / Amend $ Value

Total Contract Value

Contract/Amendment Begin
Date

Original Contract End Date

Current Contract End Date

New Contract/Amendment End
Date

What is being requested of F&P

User Dept Attendee

Municipal Court

Magic Software
Enterprises, Inc.

E17982

SC for Magic Software Licenses

and Maintenance

$

44,217.40

$ 11,054.35

$

55,271.75

1/1/2025

12/31/2021

12/31/2024

12/31/2025

Communication
of Waiver

Nuducha Yang
Tea Norfolk




